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Annual Meeting of NSF EPSCoR
Project Directors and Administrators

AGENDA

Westin Arlington Gateway Hotel
F. Scott Fitzgerald Ballroom, Salons D & E

Monday, August 11, 2008

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:35 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:10 AM

11:45 AM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

Light Refreshments

Welcome

Opening Remarks

EPSCoR 2020: Are We Listening?

Break

EPSCoR Update and the 2020 Scorecard

Status of the NSB Cost Sharing Report

Cyberinfrastructure for Discovery Science and

Engineering

FY 2010 Budget Planning: A Transition Year

Lunch - On Your Own

RIl Track-1 (NSF 08-587)

RIl Track-2 (NSF 08-595)

Break

Henry Blount
Head, OD/OIA/JEPSCoR

Arden Bement
Director, NSF

Lance Haworth
Director, OD/OIA

Henry Blount
Head, OD/OIA/JEPSCoR

Craig Robinson
Executive Officer (Acting), NSB

Ed Seidel
Director Designate, OD/OCI

Marty Rubenstein
Director, OD/BFA/BUD

Maija Kukla
Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR

Denise Barnes
Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR

José Mufoz
Director (Acting), OD/OCI



3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

Annual Meeting of NSF EPSCoR
Project Directors and Administrators

Co-Funding: Supporting EPSCoR Individual

Investigators and Institutions

Underutilized Tools:
Workshops and Outreach -
Experiences from the Community (Panel)

Kristin Bowman-James
Project Director, KS EPSCoR

Greg Salamo
University of Arkansas

Judy Van Houten
Project Director, VT EPSCoR

New NSF Public Affairs Initiatives

Adjourn

Director's Reception

Tuesday - August 12, 2008

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

Light Refreshments

Broadening Participation at NSF:
A Framework for Action

Cyber-Enabled Discovery and Innovation

Break

Broadband Access for Scientific Research

RII Annual and Final Reporting

Reverse Site Visits: Preparation
and Utilization

Doug MacTaggart
Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR

Simona Gilbert
Administrative Manager, OD/OIA/EPSCoR

Jeff Nesbit
Director, OD/OLPA

Arden Bement and Kathie Olsen
NSF Stafford | Room 1205

Fae Korsmo
Senior Advisor, OD

Sirin Tekinay
Program Director, CISE/CCF

Denise Barnes
Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR

José Mufioz
Director (Acting), OD/OCI

Maija Kukla
Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR

Denise Barnes
Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR



Annual Meeting of NSF EPSCoR
Project Directors and Administrators

11:15 AM  What's Happening, When, and Where? Fred Choobineh
An EPSCoR Calendar of Events Project Director, NE EPSCoR

11:45 AM  Lunch - On Your Own

1:00 PM EPSCoR Project Directors' Executive Committee Judy Van Houten
Report Project Director, VT EPSCoR

Paul Hill
Project Director, WV EPSCoR

1:30 PM  Beyond EPSCoR 2020: A New Strategy? Kathie Olsen
Deputy Director, NSF

2:00 PM  Ask EPSCoR: Q&A with Deputy Director Olsen Kathie Olsen
and NSF EPSCoR Staff Deputy Director, NSF

2:30 PM Break

2:45PM EPSCoR Project Directors Networking with NSF Stafford |
NSF Staff
3:00 PM  EPSCoR Project Administrators' Meeting Westin Arlington Gateway
F. Scott Fitzgerald - Salons D & E
5:00 PM EPSCoR Project Directors' NSF Stafford |
Meeting (PAs are welcome) Room 120

6:00 PM  Adjourn



