

## **Annual Meeting of NSF EPSCoR Project Directors and Administrators**

#### AGENDA

Westin Arlington Gateway Hotel F. Scott Fitzgerald Ballroom, Salons D & E

### Monday, August 11, 2008

7:30 AM	Light Refreshments	
8:00 AM	Welcome	Henry Blount Head, OD/OIA/EPSCoR
8:05 AM	Opening Remarks	Arden Bement Director, NSF
8:35 AM	EPSCoR 2020: Are We Listening?	Lance Haworth Director, OD/OIA
9:05 AM	Break	
9:20 AM	EPSCoR Update and the 2020 Scorecard	Henry Blount Head, OD/OIA/EPSCoR
10:00 AM	Status of the NSB Cost Sharing Report	Craig Robinson Executive Officer (Acting), NSB
10:30 AM	Cyberinfrastructure for Discovery Science and Engineering	Ed Seidel Director Designate, OD/OCI
11:10 AM	FY 2010 Budget Planning: A Transition Year	Marty Rubenstein Director, OD/BFA/BUD
11:45 AM	Lunch - On Your Own	
1:15 PM	RII Track-1 (NSF 08-587)	Maija Kukla Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR
1:45 PM	RII Track-2 (NSF 08-595)	Denise Barnes Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR
		José Muñoz Director (Acting), OD/OCI
2:45 PM	Break	

## **Annual Meeting of NSF EPSCoR Project Directors and Administrators**

3:00 PM	Co-Funding: Supporting EPSCoR Individual Investigators and Institutions	Doug MacTaggart Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR
3:30 PM	Underutilized Tools: Workshops and Outreach - Experiences from the Community (Panel)	Simona Gilbert Administrative Manager, OD/OIA/EPSCoR
	*Kristin Bowman-James Project Director, KS EPSCoR	
	*Greg Salamo University of Arkansas	
	*Judy Van Houten	
	Project Director, VT EPSCoR	
4:30 PM	New NSF Public Affairs Initiatives	Jeff Nesbit Director, OD/OLPA
5:15 PM	Adjourn	
5:30 PM	Director's Reception	Arden Bement and Kathie Olsen NSF Stafford I Room 1205

### Tuesday - August 12, 2008

8:00 AM	Light Refreshments	
8:30 AM	Broadening Participation at NSF: A Framework for Action	Fae Korsmo Senior Advisor, OD
9:00 AM	Cyber-Enabled Discovery and Innovation	Sirin Tekinay Program Director, CISE/CCF
9:30 AM	Break	
9:45 AM	Broadband Access for Scientific Research	Denise Barnes Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR
		José Muñoz Director (Acting), OD/OCI
10:15 AM	RII Annual and Final Reporting	Maija Kukla Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR
10:45 AM	Reverse Site Visits: Preparation and Utilization	Denise Barnes Program Director, OD/OIA/EPSCoR

# Annual Meeting of NSF EPSCoR Project Directors and Administrators

11:15 AM	What's Happening, When, and Where? An EPSCoR Calendar of Events	Fred Choobineh Project Director, NE EPSCoR
11:45 AM	Lunch - On Your Own	
1:00 PM	EPSCoR Project Directors' Executive Committee Report	Judy Van Houten Project Director, VT EPSCoR
		Paul Hill Project Director, WV EPSCoR
1:30 PM	Beyond EPSCoR 2020: A New Strategy?	Kathie Olsen Deputy Director, NSF
2:00 PM	Ask EPSCoR: Q&A with Deputy Director Olsen and NSF EPSCoR Staff	Kathie Olsen Deputy Director, NSF
2:30 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	EPSCoR Project Directors Networking with NSF Staff	NSF Stafford I
3:00 PM	EPSCoR Project Administrators' Meeting	Westin Arlington Gateway F. Scott Fitzgerald - Salons D & E
5:00 PM	EPSCoR Project Directors' Meeting (PAs are welcome)	NSF Stafford I Room 120
6:00 PM	Adjourn	